Video | EX27D Desert Cameras
EX27D Desert Cameras
u Optimized and tested for hot desert conditions to
65ºC (149ºF)
u Reflective sun hood prevents glare in sunny
conditions
u Weather-sealed housing, dust-tight and sandstorm-

Storage Temperature -50ºC to +80ºC (-58ºF to +176ºF)
Environment IP66/NEMA 4X compliant
Ordering information
EX27DMX4V0550W‑N Desert Series Camera
Desert cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night, 5-50 mm lens,
NTSC, white
Order number EX27DMX4V0550W-N
EX27DMX4V0550W-P Desert Series Camera
Desert cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night, 5-50 mm lens,
PAL, white
Order number EX27DMX4V0550W-P
Accessories
EXPS.008 VAC Power Supply
Power supply 120 VAC/ 24 VAC 1500 mA
Order number EXPS.008
2 | EX27D Desert Cameras
EXMB.015W Pole Mount Adapter
Pole Mount Adapter, White
Order number EXMB.015w
EXMB.017W Wall Mount Adapter Bracket
Wall Mount Adapter, White
Order number EXMB.017W
EXMB.020W Heavy Duty L‑Bracket
Heavy Duty L‑Bracket, White
Order number EXMB.020w
EXMB.023W Wall Bracket
Wall Bracket, White
Order number EXMB.023W
PSU-230‑24 Power Supply
Power Supply, 230 VAC / 24 VAC, 50 W
Order number PSU-230-24
MBE-27W White Bracket Arm Mount
White mounting bracket for use with an EX27 Series
All-Weather Camera
Order number MBE-27W
MBE-15W White Pole Mount Adapter Plate
White adapter plate used to attach a DINION capture
5000/7000, an MBE-27, or an MBE-28 to a pole (also
compatible with an EXMB.020B Heavy Duty L Bracket)
Order number MBE-15W
MBE-17W White Wall Mount Adapter Plate
White adapter plate used to attach a DINION capture
5000/7000, an MBE-27, or an MBE-28 to a wall (also